
HHS Senior Boys Soccer Schedule - Fall 2021 
Updated September 15th  

 
Coaches: Jared Ryan & Bob Barrieau 
 
3 Team League: Harvey, SJDA, Sussex Christian 
Top two teams from league play advance to Regionals 
(any other games in the schedule are considered exhibition games) 
 
Thursday  Sept 16 5:30 Away at Sussex Christian 
 
Tuesday  Sept 21 5:30 Away at St Stephen 
 
Thursday  Sept 23 5:30 Home vs Sussex Christian 
 
Tuesday  Sept 28 5:30 Home vs Fundy 
 
Thursday  Sept 30 5:30 Home vs St Stephen 
 
Tuesday  Oct 5  5:30 Away at Fundy 
 
Thursday  Oct 14 5:00 Home vs SJDA 
 
Tuesday  Oct 19 5:00 Away at SJDA 
 
Saturday  Oct 30  Regionals at TBA 
 
Sat-Sun  Nov 6-7 Provincials in Fredericton 
 
 
 


